MAIN FIXINS’

Eggs, cheese, sausage,
hash brown burritos
$3.00

(early risers and while supplies
last)

Beef Burger $4.00
Cheeseburger $4.50
Veggie Burger $4.50
Hot Dog $2.00
Chicken Sandwich

(plain, chipotle, teriyaki)
$5.00

AZ KOWBOY KOOKIN’

Good Ole’ Meal Deals Include: Sandwich, Chips, Drink

Hamburger $5.00
Cheeseburger $5.50

THIRST QUINCHERS
Water $1.00

Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite,
Diet Coke,

Diet Dr. Pepper,

Diet Sprite $1.00

Sports Drinks $2.00
Orange Juice $1.00

Coffee $1.00
(A.M. Only —Free Refills)

Hot Dog

$3.00

Chicken Sandwich $6.00

OTHER PLEASINS’

Chips
Cookies
Peanuts

Sunflower
Seeds

Crackers

Sport Bars

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$3.00




